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 Present Absent Total 

Total  72 26 98 

CAD 68 7 75 

CAM 38 21 59 

 

 The workshop on basics of CAD software was organized at mechanical engineering department, where total 

72 students were actively participated and taken the benefit of the workshop. Mr. Deepak Kundaram form Khodiyaar 

CAD center surat has given his expert explanation to the students of GECV Mech. 

 Workshop outcomes: 

➢ The software-based knowledge of students is upgraded. 

➢ Students are understood the future of CAD/CAM industrial field. 

➢ Partial LAB development is completed. 

➢ Students were learned the group learning method. 







 

 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE VALSAD (019) 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

One Day Workshop on BASICS OF CAD SOFTWARES 

 ATTANDANCE SHEET EVENING SESSION 

CAD (3161903) 

Sr. Enrollment No.  Name of Student Present 

1 190190119004 ANSARI ANAS MOHAMMADALTAFHUSEN Y 

2 190190119006 BHOYA NIKHILKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Y 

3 190190119007 BOHARA HEMBAHADUR KIRTSINGH Y 

4 190190119008 CHAUDHARI SHIVANGKUMAR SURESHBHAI Y 

5 190190119012 CHODAVADIYA LAXITKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI Y 



6 190190119015 DAS ABHISHEK AROBINDO Y 

7 190190119021 DOMADIYA HARSH ASHWINBHAI Y 

8 190190119022 DSOUZA RUSSEL ROBERT Y 

9 190190119023 DUBEY SHIVAM KAMLESHKUMAR Y 

10 190190119026 GAGANI DARVINKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI Y 

11 190190119027 GAJERA DHRUV SURESH Y 

12 190190119029 GANGULY DATTATREYA DEBASHISH Y 

13 190190119030 GANVIT DIPESHBHAI KALPESHBHAI Y 

14 190190119032 GOND AMIR GANESH Y 

15 190190119033 JARIWALA JEET VASANTKUMAR Y 

16 190190119036 KOLI MEGHAL PRAVIN Y 

17 190190119044 NANDANIYA HITESH RAMESHBHAI Y 

18 190190119046 NENA PRATIK RAMESH Y 

19 190190119047 NISHAD DEEPAK RAMNAKSHATRA N 

20 190190119052 PARTH UNDHAD SANJAYBHAI Y 

21 190190119057 PATEL CHIRAGKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Y 

22 190190119061 PATEL DIVYESHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Y 

23 190190119065 PATEL JAY YOGESHKUMAR Y 

24 190190119067 PATEL KEYUR RITESHKUMAR N 



25 190190119068 PATEL KIRTANKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI Y 

26 190190119071 PATEL KRUPALUMAR DINESHBHAI Y 

27 190190119075 PATEL MIHIR MAHESHBHAI Y 

28 190190119076 PATEL MILANKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI Y 

29 190190119077 PATEL PARTHIV ASHVINBHAI Y 

30 190190119079 PATEL PREYASHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI Y 

31 190190119080 PATEL PRITESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Y 

32 190190119081 PATEL PRITKUMAR NARESHBHAI Y 

33 190190119083 PATEL RONAKKUMAR ANILBHAI Y 

34 190190119085 PATEL SAGARKUMAR KALIDAS Y 

35 190190119086 PATEL SATVIK ARVINDBHAI Y 

36 190190119087 PATEL SETU BRIJESHBHAI Y 

37 190190119089 PATEL SMITKUMAR PRASHANTBHAI Y 

38 190190119090 PATEL SOHAMBHAI YOGESHBHAI Y 

39 190190119092 PATEL UDITKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI N 

40 190190119094 PATEL VIKIKUMAR DINESHBHAI Y 

CAD (3161903) 

Sr. Enrollment No.  Name of Student Sign 

41 190190119097 PATEL VRUTIK ISHVARBHAI Y 



42 190190119102 PRAJAPATI VIVEKKUMAR HARESHBHAI Y 

43 190190119104 RADADIYA HARIN BABUBHAI Y 

44 190190119106 RAJPUT SAMEER RAJWANT Y 

45 190190119108 RATHOD NIMIT RAMESHBHAI Y 

46 190190119109 SAVLE DHAVAL RAJENDRABHAI Y 

47 190190119110 SELADIYA SHUBHAM RAMESHBHAI Y 

48 190190119111 SHAH VIVEK JANARDAN Y 

49 190190119115 SOLANKI KIRTANKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR Y 

50 190190119118 TAILOR JENISH CHETANKUMAR Y 

51 190190119119 TANDEL AAYUSHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI Y 

52 190190119124 TANDEL BHAVIK THAKORBHAI N 

53 190190119131 TANDEL JAY MANOJKUMAR N 

54 190190119137 TANDEL PRINCE JAYESHBHAI Y 

55 190190119138 TANDEL SOHILKUMAR NARENDRABHAI N 

56 190190119139 TANDEL VIKAS DASHARATHBHAI Y 

57 190190119142 TANDEL VIVEK PRADIPBHAI Y 

58 190190119145 THAKARE NOVIT CHANDRASHEKHAR Y 

59 190190119146 THUMMAR DHRUVINKUMAR ASHOKBHAI Y 

60 190190119148 TRIVEDI KHUSHAL MADANLAL Y 



61 190190119149 VAGDODA KRISH KANTIBHAI Y 

62 190190119150 VATAR AMULBHAI KIKUBHAI Y 

63 190190119152 VISAVALIYA KALASH NARESHBHAI Y 

64 190190119153 VOHRA MOHAMMED MUSTUFA Y 

65 190190119155 ZINZUVADIYA KALPESH PRAVINBHAI Y 

66 190190119156 BHUBANESH KOUL Y 

67 200190119506 AGARWAL HARSH RAVI Y 

68 200190119507 SANSKAR SARVESH GUPTA Y 

69 200190119510 RAJPUT ASHUTOSH DINESHSINH Y 

70 200190119511 DESAI DHRUV SANJAY N 

71 200190119512 PANDAV KISHAN DHIRUBHAI Y 

72 200190119514 PATEL VINITKUMAR YOGESHBHAI Y 

73 200190119516 KESHARVANI SHIVAM SITARAM Y 

74 200190119518 YASHKUMAR Y 

75 200190119525 PATEL ZEELKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI Y 

CAM (3161917) 

Sr. Enrollment No.  Name of Student Sign 

1 190190119006 BHOYA NIKHILKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Y 

2 190190119007 BOHARA HEMBAHADUR KIRTSINGH Y 



3 190190119010 CHAUHAN SAHIL GHANSHYAMBHAI  N 

4 190190119012 CHODAVADIYA LAXITKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI Y 

5 190190119015 DAS ABHISHEK AROBINDO Y 

6 190190119019 DHIMMAR YASHKUMAR YOGESHBAI  N 

7 190190119022 DSOUZA RUSSEL ROBERT Y 

8 190190119026 GAGANI DARVINKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI Y 

9 190190119027 GAJERA DHRUV SURESH Y 

10 190190119029 GANGULY DATTATREYA DEBASHISH Y 

11 190190119030 GANVIT DIPESHBHAI KALPESHBHAI Y 

12 190190119032 GOND AMIR GANESH Y 

13 190190119034 KEVAT DHAVALKUMAR HARKISHANBHAI N 

14 190190119036 KOLI MEGHAL PRAVIN Y 

15 190190119037 LAD KAMAL RAKESHBHAI N 

16 190190119039 MAHATO ANKIT DOMANKUMAR  N 

17 190190119042 MISTRY VAIBHAVKUMAR GOVINDBHAI N 

18 190190119044 NANDANIYA HITESH RAMESHBHAI Y 

19 190190119045 NAYKA NEHANSHU DINESHBHAI Y 

20 190190119046 NENA PRATIK RAMESH Y 

21 190190119052 PARTH UNDHAD SANJAYBHAI Y 



22 190190119061 PATEL DIVYESHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Y 

23 190190119065 PATEL JAY YOGESHKUMAR Y 

24 190190119071 PATEL KRUPALUMAR DINESHBHAI Y 

25 190190119073 PATEL MEET KAMLESHBHAI Y 

26 190190119075 PATEL MIHIR MAHESHBHAI Y 

27 190190119076 PATEL MILANKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI Y 

28 190190119085 PATEL SAGARKUMAR KALIDAS Y 

29 190190119089 PATEL SMITKUMAR PRASHANTBHAI Y 

30 190190119090 PATEL SOHAMBHAI YOGESHBHAI Y 

31 190190119091 PATEL TARAL ARUNBHAI N 

32 190190119093 PATEL VATSHAL VIJAYBHAI N 

33 190190119106 RAJPUT SAMEER RAJWANT Y 

34 190190119107 RATHOD JAIMINI RAJESHBHAI N 

35 190190119109 SAVLE DHAVAL RAJENDRABHAI Y 

36 190190119111 SHAH VIVEK JANARDAN Y 

37 190190119123 TANDEL BHARGAVKUMAR HARISHBHAI N 

38 190190119125 TANDEL DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI N 

39 190190119126 TANDEL DIXIT SATISHBHAI N 

40 190190119129 TANDEL HARSH DEVENDRABHAI N 



CAM (3161917) 

Sr. Enrollment No.  Name of Student Sign 

41 190190119130 TANDEL HARSHKUMAR DHANSUKH N 

42 190190119131 TANDEL JAY MANOJKUMAR N 

43 190190119134 TANDEL NAKULKUMAR SHANKARBHAI N 

44 190190119138 TANDEL SOHILKUMAR NARENDRABHAI N 

45 190190119140 TANDEL VINTESHBHAI DINESHBHAI N 

46 190190119142 TANDEL VIVEK PRADIPBHAI Y 

47 190190119143 TANDEL VIVEKKUMAR NILESHBHAI N 

48 190190119145 THAKARE NOVIT CHANDRASHEKHAR Y 

49 190190119148 TRIVEDI KHUSHAL MADANLAL Y 

50 190190119149 VAGDODA KRISH KANTIBHAI Y 

51 190190119150 VATAR AMULBHAI KIKUBHAI Y 

52 190190119151 VIRANI MEET SURESHBHAI  N 

53 190190119153 VOHRA MOHAMMED MUSTUFA Y 

54 190190119156 BHUBANESH KOUL Y 

55 200190119502 CHAMPANERI ABHAYKUMAR JAYESHBHAI Y 

56 200190119509 MALAVIYA HARSH VALLABHBHAI Y 

57 200190119510 RAJPUT ASHUTOSH DINESHSINH Y 



58 200190119516 KESHARVANI SHIVAM SITARAM Y 

59 200190119526 GOHIL NAITIK PRAVINBHAI N 

 


